

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**TAXC No. 168 of 2023**

Deputy Commissioner Of Income Tax **Versus** Godawari Power And Ispat Ltd.

|  |   |
|--|---|
|  |   |
| <p>18.10.2023</p> <p><i>Priya/Priyanka</i></p> | <p>Mr. Topilal Bareth, learned counsel for the Applicant prays for and is granted 4 weeks' time to remove the default(s) as pointed out by the Registry.</p> <p>Post thereafter.</p> <p>Sd/-</p> <p><b>(Goutam Bhaduri)</b><br/>Judge</p> <p>Sd/-</p> <p><b>(Deepak Kumar Tiwari)</b><br/>Judge</p> |

