

TAXC No. 168 of 2023

Order Sheet

01/08/2025 Deepti	Shri Vijay Chawla, counsel for the appellant/s. None for the respondent though served. List it for final hearing in the next week. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) JUDGE Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) JUDGE
--	--